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Objectives: 

Government Polytechnic, Kheda 

Date: 05/05/2023 

No. 

REPORT on Proof of Concepts (PoCs) Esaluation 
To evaluate the proof of concepts (PoCs) submitted by the students tor st:art-up & Innosation 

Time: 11:00 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 

Description: 

Location: Seminar Hall. Mechanical Dept. G.P. Kheda 
Experts: SSIP PoCs Committee 

The Institute's Innovation Council (|IC) and SSIP Cell of G. P. Kheda has arranged 

"Proof of Concepts (PoCs) evaluation" session for funding under SSIP 20. lotal 04 tour Po(s 
were presented hy the students in front of SSIP PoC conmittee onembers. Ihe etemal 
committee members Prof. Ketan Iamboli. Dr. Mitehel Prajapati \I. ignesh Pael nere 
remained present in addition to internal members lo evaluate the studenty. Iher evaluted the 

PoCs based on the rubrics like "PPT preparation & presentation", "leehnical Studs", "eelo 
Vovelty". "possibility of start-up" ete. They gave very useful inputs and suggestions to students 

te hecome the start-up founder. Al the |IODs, Mentors & students ofsclected PoCs were renain 
present during the session. The details of Po s approved lor funding are as under: 

Name of Student 

Lp-khela-diea gujarat go 

Van1 DhaNal B(Mech) 

Rai Saubhaga K. Leety 

1Mistry Sudhanshu t 
(Ciil) 

Patel Shlok V. (Civ il) 

Title of PoC 

Automatic Irrigation Control System 
lligh Voltage Deteeting llelmate with 
Atudio & I|DWuminato) 

Auto Fushiny Sl slen for Rain Mater 

Ilarveting 
Recscle of Grey Mater 

Amount 

Approved 
(Rs.) 

5,900 

|H.760 -

650. 

81 

9.670 
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